
Campionati Italiani Targa Para Archery 2024
A.S.D. SAGITTA ARCIERI PESARO (N2410018)
Pesaro (PU), Dal 01-06-2024 al 02-06-2024

Assoluti Arco Compound Femminile

29 28 29 30 28
19 18 14 23 22

1
8

SARTI Eleonora
DI SILVESTRO Letizia

12163

01002

144
96

27 27 25 28 19
29 29 28 26 27

5
4
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PICCI Irene
FELTRIN Patrizia
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LORENZETTI Gloria
VIRGILIO Maria Andrea
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Sarti E.
Pesci G.
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Picci I.
Virgilio M.
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Pesci G.
Picci I.
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Sarti E.
Virgilio M.
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